
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 25 DECEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 STAR WARS: THE LAST JEDI John Williams1 WALT/UMA 8737720
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R/E

ONE VOICE AT CHRISTMAS

SHALL WE DANCE

ARIA NUMBER 1 HITS IN SYMPHONY

BEST OF CHRISTMAS

AMORE (CLASSICAL MUSIC OF LOVE)

CINEMA

A TRIBUTE TO MARIO LANZA

NOEL! NOEL! LIVE IN CONCERT

ONE VOICE

BACH CELLO SUITES VOLUME 2

FALLING IN LOVE

CLARKE'S CLASSICS

101 CLASSICAL

PEACEFUL PIANO

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

BACH: CELLO SUITES VOLUME I

A PLACE TO CALL HOME SEASONS 1-5 (SOUNDTRACK)

WISH YOU WERE HERE

ROMANZA

Aled Jones

Andre Rieu

Anthony Callea With The Melbourne Sy…

Andre Rieu

Andre Rieu

Andrea Bocelli

Mark Vincent

Australian Brandenburg Orchestra and …

Aled Jones

Slava Grigoryan

Andre Rieu

Various

Various

Various

Andrea Bocelli

Slava Grigoryan

Michael Yezerski

The Ten Tenors

Andrea Bocelli

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SME

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

UCJ/UMA

SME

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMW/SME

PHI/UMA
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107

36

4
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61

19
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29

404

31

8

34

456

5724060

060255771022

88985453372

4714049

5790026

4811885

88985431722

4816488

5376605

4816472

5707923

4828548

4816580

4827942

1746680

4814553

4829001

88985433712

4564562
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